WHITE LIGHT (RGB: RED/GREEN/BLUE) LASER SOURCES
Applications:
•  White light displays
•  Confocal microscopy
•  Laser spectroscopy
•  Fluorescence microscopy
•  Color Holography
•  Flow cytometry

stainless steel cable, and terminated with an FC/APC connector.
3
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts. In particular,
we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In some cases non-recurring
engineering (NRE) charges will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your quotation, so your decision will be as well
informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
1)   What wavelengths are you interested in?
2)   What power levels are required?
3)   What type of fiber is needed?  Singlemode, Multimode or PM?
4)   How long should the fiber be?
5)   What type of fiber jacket/cabling do you need?
6)   What connector type are you using?
7)  Do you need a collimated or focused output beam?
8) If a collimated beam is required, what is the desired beam
diameter?
9) If a focused spot is required, what is the desired spot size and
working distance?
X = Connector type on output
3S=Super NTT-FC/PC
3U=Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A=Angled NTT-FC/PC
3AF=Angled Flat FC
A3A=Adjustable Focus Angled
NTT-FC/PC
SC=SC
f = Output fiber types
M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining
Description
RGB System:
(a/b) = Fiber core/cladding size, in microns
(3.5/125 Standard)
W1,W2,W3 =   Wavelengths to be combined, in
nanometers (shortest to longest)
L = Fiber length, in meters (1 m standard)
JD = Fiber jacket type:
1 = 900 µm OD Hytrel jacket
3 = 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced
PVC cable
3AS = 3 mm OD Stainless Steel
Cable.
5AS = 5 mm OD Stainless Steel
Cable.
Part Number
RGB-100-W1,W2,W3-(a/b)-f-X-P1,P2,P3-JD-L
P1,P2,P3 = Output power levels in mW
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs):
Q: What wavelength ranges are available?
A: OZ Optics offers a variety of sources working from 375 nm to 1550 nm.
Q: What output powers are available?
A: Depending on the wavelength, up to 20 mW is possible. Custom configurations with higher power levels can be manufactured. See the
standard source specifications table for more details.
Q: Can the WDMs used in the RGB system handle higher powers?
A: Yes, OZ Optics’ standard WDMs design can handle up to 250mW. For higher power applications a custom design can be done to handle up to
2W.
Q: What is the standard system size?  Can I get a smaller system?
A: The standard RGB system is 45 cm (W) x 40 cm (L) x 9 cm (H).  These units are ideal for low cost rack mounted applications.  For OEM
applications OZ Optics will work with you to design a package that meets your size requirements.
Q: Do you offer RGB sources that can combine more than 3 wavelengths?
A: Yes, systems that combine 4 - 6 different wavelengths can also be made, as a custom solution. In such solutions the output fiber may be
multimode at some wavelengths.